Prismatic Rail
FrontespizioPrismaticRail.indd   1 28/09/2018   13:33:02
We design and produce
in order to support you
LOGISTICS
ROBOTICS
INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY

Rollers and V-shaped guide rails 28.6x11 and 35x16,Application diagram
common to 2-roller slides, Application diagram common to 3-roller slides PR-19
 Ordering key
Ordering key with explanations PR-20
Assembly of standard carriages / K version carriages PR-20
Prismatic Rail
FrontespizioPrismaticRail.indd   1 28/09/2018   13:33:02
FrontespizioCurviline.indd   1 28/09/2018   13:14:54
Reference
Section
Shape of
rail
Hardened
raceways
Self-alignment
Slider
Anticorrosion Size
Max. load capacity
per slider
 [N] Dynamic coefficient
[N]
C 100
Max. moment
capacity
[Nm]
Max. rail
length
[mm]
Max.
speed*
[m/s]
Max.
acceleration
[m/s² ]
Operating
temperature
Product Family Product Balls Rollers Co rad Co ax Mx My Mz
Speedy Rail
SR35 √ ++ 35 400 400 - - - - 6500*2 8 8 - 30° C / + 80° C
SRC48 √ + 48 540 400 - - - - 7500*2 8 8 - 30° C / + 80° C
SR √ +++
60-90-120-
180-250
14482 14482 - - - 7500*2 15 10 - 30° C / + 80° C
X-Rail
TEX
TES
UEX
UES
+++ 20-26-30-40-45 1740 935 **** 4000 1.5 2
-20°C/+100°C
TEX-UEX
-20°C/+120°C
TES-UES
Easyslide
SN √  ++  **** 22-28-35
-43-63
122000 85400 122000 1120,7 8682 12403 1970 0,8 -20°C/+130°C
SNK √ + **** 43 10858 7600 10858 105 182 261 2000*2 1,5 -20°C/+70°C
Compact Rail
TLC
KLC
ULC
√ +++
**** 18-28-35
-43-63
15000 10000 36600 350 689 1830 4080*2 9 20 -20°C/+120°C
Curviline
CKR

Prismatic Rail
Assembly of standard carriages / K version carriages
Ordering key
IMPORTANT: for applications with high projecting loads, the rollers
of the slides must be adjusted so that the load is supported by the
maximum possible number of rollers. If this means arranging the rollers
symmetrically with respect to the standard roller slide version, please add
the letter K at the end of the code when filling in the order form. However,
the roller assembly can also be inverted at a later date, by disassembling
the pins and rollers and then reassembling them in the opposite way.
Fy
Mx
Fy
MxPin type 10 con.
Perno tipo 10 con.
4 rollers
Roller slide 204.2084.K
(P-type)
204.2096.K 204.2106.K
204.2096
204.2106.K
Perno tipo 10 ecc.
Cursore 204.2086.K
(tipo P)
4 rollers
4 rollers
4 roller
Roller slide 204.2084
(P-type)
Pin type 10 con.
Roller slides 204.2086.K
(P-type)
Example:
Identification codes for Prismatic Rail guide
P 35
28
35
55
- 1100 F XX
X = Single slanting cut
XX w= Double slanting cut
Drilled
Length